
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
96 
59 
141 
78 
27 
2 

192 
210 
66 
33 
276 
18 
170 
8 
98 
877 
20 
87 
141 
10 
292 
24 
780 
21 
45 
158 
765 

Name 
Andre KATZWINKEL 
Miran KOVAC 
Walter SBURLINO 
Mario  MONSELLATO 
Jan MERSOL 
Primoz ARKO 
Karl  GUTFELD 
Andrej VAS 
Philip BECKER 
Tomaz PREZDIREC 
Rafael BERGER 
Boris  ARKO 
Marko ZUPANC 
Alexander KESSLER 
Roman ZUST 
Christian  BERTRAM 
Tommaso  CHIMENTI 
Nikolai WESOLEK 
Walter SBURLINO 
Robert RICHTER 
Markus  FINKENMEYER 
Igor STEMBERGER 
Jean Pierre  GRILLO 
Michael SCHURMANN 
Silvester KOROSEC 
Jurgen KUHL 
Michele BROGGI 

Class 
SBK  
SBK  

SBK  

SBK  
SBK  
SBK  
SBK  
SBK  

SBK  

SBK  
SBK  
SBK  

SBK  

SBK  
SBK  

SBK  

Best Tm 
1:36.354 
1:37.683 
1:38.205 
1:38.444 
1:40.083 
1:40.370 
1:40.493 
1:40.569 
1:40.582 
1:40.846 
1:40.899 
1:41.491 
1:42.497 
1:43.230 
1:43.809 
1:44.790 
1:45.089 
1:45.216 
1:46.438 
1:48.066 
1:48.589 
1:49.096 
1:52.808 

Diff 

1.329 
1.851 
2.090 
3.729 
4.016 
4.139 
4.215 
4.228 
4.492 
4.545 
5.137 
6.143 
6.876 
7.455 
8.436 
8.735 
8.862 

10.084 
11.712 
12.235 
12.742 
16.454 

Gap 

1.329 
0.522 
0.239 
1.639 
0.287 
0.123 
0.076 
0.013 
0.264 
0.053 
0.592 
1.006 
0.733 
0.579 
0.981 
0.299 
0.127 
1.222 
1.628 
0.523 
0.507 
3.712 

2nd Best 
1:36.610 
1:37.912 
1:39.130 
1:38.782 
1:40.271 
1:40.845 
1:41.589 
1:40.595 
1:41.069 
1:40.875 
1:41.217 
1:42.421 
1:42.783 
1:43.926 
1:44.368 
1:44.823 
1:46.395 
1:45.455 
1:47.551 
1:48.336 
1:48.988 
1:49.525 
1:52.996 

Laps 
4 
7 
6 
19 
24 
20 
12 
26 
9 
33 
17 
13 
11 
12 
15 
17 
8 
9 
13 
12 
14 
19 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28.9.2014. 17:05:10 
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Dunn Racing 
Open pitlane 

OPEN PITLANE 2 

Qualifying (3:00:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.9.2014. 13:00 


